
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
372 
23 
27 
66 
43 

Name 
JULINHO C.BUENO 
JULIANO DOS ANJOS 
GUSTAVO VIANNA 
JOSE SEABRA 
CRISTIANO L. NALDONI 

Class Laps 
10 
10 
9 
9 
7 

Best Tm 
1:00.601 
1:00.870 
1:02.410 
1:05.805 
1:05.822 

Diff 

0.269 
1.809 
5.204 
5.221 

Gap 

0.269 
1.540 
3.395 
0.017 

In Lap 
10 
10 
2 
5 
7 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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6a ETAPA- COPA VNT PARANA 
FUSCA VELOCIDADE 

TOMADA DE TEMPO - FUSCA 

Qualifying started at 12:21:57 

AUT DE SAO JOSE DOS PINHAIS 1,650 km 

17/10/2015 00:02 

HORARIO DE DIVULGAÇÃO___:___


